EA 168 0 69.43 0.00 0.00 2.50 2.50 0.00 72.89 180.00 10,934.10 

EA 25 0 102.31 0.00 22.70 2.50 2.50 0.00 83.59 131.00 2,006.04 

EA 100 0 18.57 0.00 1.16 2.50 2.50 0.00 18.28 26.00 1,096.92 

EA 360 0 25.51 0.00 0.00 2.50 2.50 0.00 26.79 90.00 9,642.60 

Total 1934 71174.74 

Amount in words RUPEES SEVENTY ONE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED SEVENTY FOUR & SEVENTY FOUR PAISE ONLY 

Terms and Conditions: 

By supplying goods/services under this Purchase Order (PO), the vendor acknowledges and agrees as below - 

a) GST rates mentioned in PO/Contract are indicative only. Vendor/Contractor need to ensure supply of goods and/or services covered